ISO 9001 Registered
Optical Loss Test Kits
Wilcom
Description
LTS-7
The Wilcom LTS-7 Loss Test Set is designed for
multimode and singlemode fiber  applications. The kit
consists of Wilcom’s FM8520 Optical Power Meter with

    Connector Type              *ST         FC, SC, *ST
  APPLICATION Multimode Multimode
Ordering Information
         Model    Connector Option         Wilcom Part
      (  Sources )        Number
Ordering Information
Model    Connector Option        Wilcom Part
         (  Sources )           Number
Wilcom
ISO 9001 Registered
*ST is a trademark of AT&T.
        LTS-11     FC w/   battery charger       30LTS114
FC w/o battery charger       30LTS115
ST w/   battery charger       30LTS118
ST w/o battery charger       30LTS119
         LTS-12 FC w/   battery charger       30LTS121
FC w/o battery charger       30LTS122
SC w/   battery charger       30LTS123
SC w/o battery charger       30LTS124
ST w/   battery charger       30LTS125
ST w/o battery charger       30LTS126
         FTS-3B ST w/o  battery charger       30FTS310
         FTS-4B FC w/o battery charger       30FTS410
SC w/o battery charger       30FTS411
ST w/o battery charger       30FTS412
        FTS-9 FC w/   battery charger       30FTS907
FC w/o battery charger       30FTS908
             SC w/   battery charger       30FTS809
SC w/o battery charger       30FTS810
ST w/   battery charger       30FTS911
ST w/o battery charger       30FTS912
        LTS-2A   FC w/   battery charger       30LTS211
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS212
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS213
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS214
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS215
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS216
       LTS-5       FC w/   battery charger       30LTS511
            FC w/o battery charger       30LTS512
            SC w/   battery charger       30LTS513
            SC w/o battery charger       30LTS514
            ST w/   battery charger       30LTS515
            ST w/o battery charger       30LTS516
       LTS-7      FC w/   battery charger       30LTS707
           FC w/o battery charger       30LTS708
           SC w/   battery charger       30LTS709
           SC w/o battery charger       30LTS710
           ST w/   battery charger       30LTS711
           ST w/o battery charger       30LTS712
      LTS-10     FC w/   battery charger       30LTS510
           FC w/o battery charger       30LTS210
           SC w/   battery charger       30LTS610
           SC w/o battery charger       30LTS310
           ST w/   battery charger       30LTS410
           ST w/o battery charger       30LTS110
       LTS-10C  FC w/   battery charger       30LTS411
           FC w/o battery charger       30LTS412
           SC w/   battery charger       30LTS413
           SC w/o battery charger       30LTS414
           ST w/   battery charger       30LTS415
           ST w/o battery charger       30LTS416
Calibrated Wavelength :  850 nm
: 1310 nm
: 1550 nm
Wavelength Range : 800 to 1700 nm